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PENSION DEPARTMENT 

             20.05.2019 

NOMINATED NODAL OFFICERS FOR FINAL OPTION FOR PENSION 

 

Final option for pension has been notified by the Ministry of finance and all PF optees who joined 

service on or before 28.06.1995 are eligible to opt for the pension scheme subject to eligibility 

conditions. Since the exercise involves multiple tasks including providing option form to the PF optees, 

collection of forms, communication to PF optees regarding company contribution dues, submission of 

pension application forms, remittance of company contribution dues etc., active participation from all 

stakeholders is expected for successful completion of the exercise. 

 

In order to ease the difficulties of PF optees, we had requested for nomination of nodal officers from 

all the regional offices and based on the nominations received, we have consolidated the same and 

the same is provided along with their contact details below.  

 

EMP 

NO. EMPLOYEE NAME 

EMAIL ID 

(@uiic.co.in) MOBILE NO. 

OFFICE  

LANDLINE 

NO. 

NAME OF 

REGIONAL OFFICE 

29687 R VASANTH RAJ vasanthraj 9677149567 

044- 

28242925 RO CHENNAI 

44094 J KUPPESWARI  jkuppeswari  9444786298 

044 -

28242976 RO CHENNAI 

60012 RAVI KUMAR JHA ravikj 7503434074 

044 -

28242931 RO CHENNAI 

34291 SANAL SHARMA sanals 8652737836 

022- 

22864850 RO 1 MUMBAI 

41439 KRUPA RAMNATH kruparamnath 9820713506 

022 -

22864822 RO 1 MUMBAI 

29143 Rakesh Kumar kumarrakesh 8777656218 

033-

22883124 RO KOLKATA 

36521 Satyam Sourav satyamsaurav 7001799445 

033- 

22266300 RO KOLKATA 

18445 Meena Malhotra meenam 9958100550 - RO 1 DELHI 

29239 Abhay Katiyar abhaykatiyar  8619124791 - RO 1 DELHI 
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24456 MS. SANGEETA GUPTA sangeetagupta   9871233884 - RO 1 DELHI 

29050 Karthik Rekhala karthikrekhala 7989774808 

040-

23236367 

Extn: 381 RO HYDERABAD 

60267 Meena Singroli smeena 7974739707 

040-

23236367 RO HYDERABAD 

28493 

HONEY ABHINAV 

KAPUR honeykhatnani 8690196658 

079 

27544708 RO AHMEDABAD 

30177 DEVENDRA M. DALAL dmdalal 9998842572 

079- 

27544709 RO AHMEDABAD 

31264 SARASWATHI PADIYAR saraswathipadiyar 9901995856 

080-

22534036 RO BANGALORE 

31436 SHIVA PRASAD shivaprasadm 9886068478 

080-

22534032 RO BANGALORE 

34189 Sukeshini S Baile sukheshini 9986063375 

080-

22534036 RO BANGALORE 

28162 Ashish Tripathi ashishtripathi 9450601659 

0522-

4240982 RO LUCKNOW 

29069 Sonal Agarwal sonalagarwal 9869798674 

0522-

4241142 RO LUCKNOW 

45171 T.Girija Ponvili girijap 9488055003 

0452-

2342152 RO MADURAI 

34062 J.R.HariBapu jrharibapu 9443134937 

0452-

2342120 RO MADURAI 

21033 CV Sujatha  cvsujatha 9895656198 

0495-

2765475 RO KOZHIKODE 

27401 PRADEEP KUMAR K kpradeepkumar 9447478544 

0495-

2765475 RO KOZHIKODE 

38079 MATHEW KG mathewkg 9895572470 

0484-

2887900 

Extn.409 

RO 

KOCHI/KOZHIKODE 

38275 AMBILI.L lambili 9497220009 

0484-

2887900 

Extn.418 

RO 

KOCHI/KOZHIKODE 

41437 NISHA GEORGE nishageorge 9446052058 

0484-

2887900 

Extn.414 

RO 

KOCHI/KOZHIKODE 

22433 J P ATTRI jpattri 9876045184 

0172-

5039058 RO Chandigarh 

60010 VARUN SHARMA varuns 9803909360 

0172-

5039071 RO Chandigarh 
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28401 Mrs. Sweta Panwar swetapanwar 9769268965 

022-

22640296 RO 2 MUMBAI 

28485 Mrs. Deepali H Kuber deepali 9920882727 

022- 

22679402 RO 2 MUMBAI 

21988 Krishna Kumar krishnak 8471929221 

0361-

2340046 RO GUWAHATI 

60016 Deepak Choudhary deepakc 8759491634 

0361-

2340046 RO GUWAHATI 

28470 Ajai Narain ajaynarain 9414752274 

0141 -

2743088 RO JAIPUR 

42179 Rajesh Benara rajeshbenara 9414073829 

0141- 

2743329 RO JAIPUR 

28944 

KSS NARENDRA 

PRASAD narendrakona 8143310702 

0891 -

2781199 RO VIZAG 

28997 R UDAY KIRAN udaykiran 9030641675 

0891- 

2551871 RO VIZAG 

47320 TAPASVI YOGESH yogeshtapasvi 9921352009 

020-

25590241 RO PUNE 

47431 SUVIDHA CHAURE suvidhac 9518540186 

020-

25590218 RO PUNE 

20838 H.SURESHKUMAR sureshkumarh 9487667382 

0422-

2234704 RO Coimbatore 

60117 SARAVANAKUMAR J saravananj 9715255155 

0422-

2234728 RO Coimbatore 

19567 Ms. RITA RAINA ritaraina 9898086097 

0265-

2226352 RO VADODARA 

30024 

Sh. ASGARI 

JAMBUGHODAWALA asgari 9426384486 

0265-

2361085 RO VADODARA 

16246 Suhas D Muley sdmuley 9893552675 - RO BHOPAL 

23167 Sosamma James sosammajames 9407528391 - RO BHOPAL 

19253 BALDEV SINGH baldevsingh1 9779452423 

0161-

5030724 RO LUDHIANA 

24822 USHA GROVER  ushagrover 8847388430 

0161-

5030752 RO LUDHIANA 

24668 B P Patra bppatra 8328890235 9437606043 RO PATNA 

27307 SANTANU GIRI girisantanu 7824098605 9831743608 RO PATNA 

28077 ROHIT KUMAR VERMA rohitverma 8709732879 9884143315 RO Patna 

29654 Manavi manavi 9899911966 - RO 2 DELHI 

46154 Manju Gupta manjugupta  9971123155 

011-

22024091 RO 2 DELHI 
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29318 Ms. RASIKA SARDAR skrasika 9921574224 

0712 - 

2248967 RO NAGPUR 

60037 

MR. UMASHANKAR 

GUPTA umashankarg 8983205465 

0712 - 

2248967 RO NAGPUR 

22679 JAYASHREE M BENAGI jayashreembenagi 9449277302 

0836-

2266313 RO HUBLI 

29715 SAI JYOTHSNA saijg 7022919677 

0836 -

2364214 RO HUBLI 

28235 REENARANI reenarani 7417026616 

0135-

2750881 RO DEHRADUN 

60013 PARVESH KUMAR parveshk 8059557901 

0135-

2750241 RO DEHRADUN 

19624 KABI CHANDRA DAS kabichandra 9437303807 

0674-

2535421 

RO 

BHUBANESHWAR 

36301 RAGHUNATH HOTA raghunathhota 9437027013 

0674-

2535421 

RO 

BHUBANESHWAR 

28651 PRADEEP KUMAR pradeepk 9479039275 

0771-

2259376 RO RAIPUR 

29717 SUMIT PATEL sumitrp 9601045340 

0771-

2259374 RO RAIPUR 

44253 G ANUSIYA anusiyag 9751589933 

0413- 

2245803 RO PONDICHERRY 

58007 S SHANMUGAPRIYA shanmugapriyas 8056647536 

0413- 

2245806 RO PONDICHERRY 

29327 ANANT SHARMA anantsharma1 9849680511 

0291- 

2771843 RO JODHPUR 

42359 VIKRAM TANWAR vikramtanwar 9468845796 

0291- 

2771843 RO JODHPUR 

19887 Smt. Rita Vaz  ritavaz 9833907328 

022-

22822551 LCB MUMBAI 

34180 Smt. Sonali Desai sonalidesai 9920249859 

022-

22822552 LCB MUMBAI 

60278 JONY KUMAR jonnyk 9028212308 

044-

28478643 LCB CHENNAI 

24940 

ANANTHANARAYANAN 

K.L. klananthanarayanan 9840189876 

044-

28478643 LCB CHENNAI 

42314 Smt.Meenal Khanna meenalkhanna 9810953008   LCB DELHI 

43344 Sh.Rishi Bhandari rishibhandari 9818688781   LCB DELHI 

17778 SHRI DEVARAJ rdevaraj 9448543223 

080 - 

22210885 LCB BANGALORE 

 




